Kolmikhipe

14.99
14.58
14.20
14.15
13.64
13.30
13.14
12.56

Johannes Erm
Karl J6eaar
Allan KatSmazov
Raimond Vink
Kennet Karema
llja Pimenovs
Kristjan Tafenau
llja Mandrikov

26.03.98 SK Leksi 44
13.11.97 Parnu Kalevi KIK
21.03.97 KJK Ldunaldvi
13.02.98 KJK Lounaldvi
03.01.97 Audentese SK
19.02.96 KJK Atleetika
02.01.98 KJS Sakala
27.03.98 NPSK Narvic

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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